FLATEXDEGIRO AG

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

ISIN: DEOOOFTG1111
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Price
12.21 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.70% (0.09)

DEOOOFTG1111
FTK

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

1,345 EUR
GERMANY DAX

12.195 EUR (300)
12.215 EUR (300)
12.13 EUR
12.395 EUR
12.13 EUR
12.125 EUR
12.23694 EUR
12,510
153,084.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/19 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000FTG1111&ID_NOTATION=29520120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000FTG1111&ID_NOTATION=29520120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5e5e3abe6d67fa6f2e9d7d9eea5a201f5320658000b645e20a712b12ca7aeee&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=19b3410ab774d9ed4&time=1723308141&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2e712ea92a06fcef7745cacc110bd5338480078942cb473c1c2de031b1d17d3&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd009bcd5c9f4d206&time=1723308141&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd766c87beb9405148eccef9aaf5d371c688f0c436cf5991d5eb9cd7d8e6a3c9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=006d6a0b3ee3fcbd6&time=1723308141&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df1429314cb8b48672102d18c0a1be1a51bf27cf6c557a7c0c74014844780bcb&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8766b2d7ccc71cd45&time=1723308141&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b6c8b671db52c0b852726a4c0be58bb9ef33fdf002ab60b4a28d4c28defe1f5&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=197a5e858c39254a2&time=1723308141&tool=RSC

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Details
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Price
12.21 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN DEOOOFTG1111
Symbol FTK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,345 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.195 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 12.215 EUR (300)
Open 12.13 EUR
High 12.395 EUR
Low 12.13 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.125 EUR
VWAP 12.23694 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,510
Trading volume 153,084.15
Number of trades 109
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.42% +35.02% -43.57%
Perf (abs.) +2.30 +3.15 -9.36
Beta 1.42 1.35 1.55
Volatility = 39.53 35.58 53.84

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/09

Tradegate 2024/ 17:29
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:15
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:02
08/09

Price

12.225 EUR

12.21 EUR

12.195 EUR

12.105 EUR

14.30 EUR (2024/06/10
9.25 EUR (2024/03/11
14.30 EUR (2024/06/10
7.62 EUR (2023/09/26

12.01 EUR (44,866
12.75 EUR (32,581
12.37 EUR (50,820
10.69 EUR (55,725

=T — = = O —

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.70 478
0.15 108
0.00 44
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29520120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29716429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763178

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
03/26

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:20

16:10

16:00

08:02

12.3775 EUR 0.00

12.055 EUR

12.055 EUR

12.225 EUR

11.19 USD

12.185 EUR

12.105 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316450304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220612452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763179

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
flater=pEGIRO
Members of Management Board Board of directors
Benon Janos  Chairman of Managing Martin Chairman of Supervisory
Board Korbmacher Board
Contact Details Stephan Chairman of Managing Aygiil Ozkan Member of Supervisory
FLATEXDEGIRO AG Simmang Board Board
== Christiane Member of Executive Britta Lehfeldt ~ Member of Supervisory
Omniturm, Grosse Gallusstrasse 16-18 - Strubel Committee Board
60312 Frankfurt Herbert Seuling Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +49-69-4500010 Bogny
Fax: Stefan Miller Member of Supervisory
ax: +
Board
E-mail: info@flatexdegiro.com
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mailto:info@flatexdegiro.com
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